
 

 
 
 
 

Pit Orchestra Schedule 
Day Date Time What Where 
Tuesday November 4 3:45-5:45 Orchestra Rehearsal Band Room 
Thursday November 6 3:45-5:45 Orchestra Rehearsal Band Room 
Tuesday November 11 3:45-5:45 Orchestra Rehearsal Band Room 
Thursday November 13 3:45-5:45 Orchestra Rehearsal Band Room 
Tuesday November 18 3:45-5:45 Orchestra Rehearsal Band Room 
Thursday November 20 3:45-5:45 Orchestra Rehearsal Band Room 
Tuesday November 25 No Rehearsal Appleton Holiday Parade  
Thursday November 27 No Rehearsal Thanksgiving  
Tuesday December 2 3:45-5:45 Orchestra Rehearsal Band Room 
Thursday December 4 No Rehearsal Oshkosh Holiday Parade  
Tuesday December 9 3:45-5:45 Orchestra Rehearsal Band Room 
Thursday December 11 3:45-5:45 Orchestra Rehearsal Band Room 
Tuesday December 16 3:45-5:45 Orchestra Rehearsal Band Room 
Thursday December 18 ? 3:45-5:45 Orchestra Rehearsal Band Room 

 Winter Break - Dec. 23- Jan. 1 - No Rehearsals 
Tuesday January 6 3:45-5:45 Orchestra Rehearsal Band Room 
Thursday January 8 4:00 - 6:00 Sitzprobe w/ Cast - Act I Band Room 
Friday January 9 4:00 - 6:00 Sitzprobe w/ Cast - Act II Band Room 
Monday January 12 3:45-5:45 Orchestra Rehearsal Band Room 
Tuesday January 13 3:45-5:45 Orchestra Rehearsal Band Room 

Final Exams Jan 14-16 
Wednesday January 14 3:00 - 6:00* Full Show Rehearsal Auditorium 
Thursday January 15 1:00 - 4:00 Full Show Rehearsal Auditorium 
Friday January 16 1:00 - 4:00 Full Show Rehearsal Auditorium 

Tech Week 
Monday Jan. 19 No School Day 1:00 - 4:30 Dress/Tech. Rehearsal Auditorium 
Tuesday Jan. 20 No School Day 1:00 - 4:30 Dress Rehearsal Auditorium 
Wednesday January 21 9:00 - 11:30  School Show Auditorium 
Wednesday January 21 ? 4:00-6:00 TBD - Final Rehearsal  Auditorium 

Performances 
Thursday January 22 Call 6:30, Show 7:00 Night Performance Auditorium 
Friday January 23 Call 6:30, Show 7:00 Night Performance Auditorium 
Saturday January 24 4:30 - 6:30 Dinner & Phony Tony’s Choir Room 
Saturday January 24 Call 6:30, Show 7:00 Night Performance Auditorium 
Sunday January 25 Call 1:30, Show 2:00 Day Performance Auditorium 
Sunday January 25 5:00 - TBD Strike Pit: EVERYONE! Auditorium 
Monday January 26 4:00-4:20 EVERYONE! Script/Book 

Return & Final Thoughts 
Choir Room 

●​ Independent learning of the individual parts will be necessary. 
●​ There may be additional rehearsals scheduled based on how well and how quickly the music is learned. 
●​ If there is an emergency and you are going to miss a rehearsal, please contact the pit orchestra director. 
●​ Individual effort and communication are the keys to our success! 
●​ OKLAHOMA! Cast recording on YouTube 

*Updated 10-27-2025 
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